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Saturday, 23 September 2023

Last Date of Registration: 19" September 2023

Registration Links
The Institute is organising ICSI Mega Trainee Drive Il of 2023 e e

for its Executive and Professional Examination pass Recruiter : https://bit.ly/ICSI-MTDR-II-2023
students. The primary objective of the drive is to Student : https://bit.ly/ICSI-MTDS-II-2023
provide a platform for the aspiring CS Trainees and

organisations to come together for mutual benefits.

The venue and contact details of

Modalities: ICSI Mega Trainee Drive Il of 2023

. Priorregistration is mandatory.
. No participation fee.

. The Institute reserves the right to call only a
limited number of students / organisations in
the event of a large response.

. Participating in the Trainee Drive does NOT
ensure the selection of any candidate.

. Interviews will take place concurrently,
and a time window will be assigned on
the best available basis.

. Recruiters are expected to make on
the spot offers to the participants.

For any queries, please contact: ICSI-HQ, Placement Cell: Ph: 0120-4082124, email: placement@icsi.edu

CS Manish Gupta CS B. Narasimhan CS Praveen Sonti CS Asish Mohan
President, The ICSI Vice President, The ICSI Council Member, The ICSI Secretary, The ICSI
& Chairman — Placement Committee
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‘ ICSI Mega Trainee Drive Il of 2023 - Venue and Contact Details .

The Southern India Regional

Council and Chapters (SIRC)

Amaravati

Sai House, D. No. 6-10-18, 10/1, Arundalpet, Near
Arundalpet Police Station, Guntur (AP) — 522 002
Ph: 0863 - 2233445; Email: amaravati@icsi.edu

Bengaluru

No.5, 1*Main Road, KSSIDC Industrial Estate West of
Chord Road, 6" Block, Rajajinagar Bengaluru-560 010
Ph: 080 - 23116574; Email: bengaluru@icsi.edu

Coimbatore

209, KSG Complex, Il Floor Door No. 1 & 3, Sasthri
Road Ram Nagar, Coimbatore — 641 009
Ph: 0422 - 2237006; Email: coimbatore@icsi.edu

Hyderabad

ICSI-CCGRT Building, Survey No.1, IDA Uppal Genpact Road,
Near Mallikarjuna Swamy Temple Hyderabad — 500 039
Ph: 040-27177721; Email: hyderabad@icsi.edu

66/3117, Govardhan Building, Chittor Road
Ernakulam Kochi — 682 035
Ph: 0484 - 2375950; Email: kochi@icsi.edu

C-3, lll Floor, A R Plaza, 16/17, North Veli Street,
Madurai — 625 001
Ph: 0452 - 4295169; Email: madurai@icsi.edu

The Eastern India Regional

Council and Chapters (EIRC)

Bhubaneswar

Plot No. 70, VIP Colony, IRC Village, Bhubaneswar — 751 015
Ph: 0674-2552282; Email: bhubaneswar@icsi.edu

Hooghly

Krishna kunj Apartment, 89/114/2 D.N. Banerjee Street,
Rishra, Hooghly — 712 248
Ph: 033 - 2672 0315; Email: hooghly@icsi.edu

ICSI-EIRC, 3A, Ahiripukur 1* Lane, Kolkata — 700 019
Ph: 033 - 22816541; Email: eiro@icsi.edu

B/27, 2™ Floor, Luv Kush Towers Exhibition Road, Patna — 800001

Ph: 0612 - 2322405; Email: patna@icsi.edu

The Northern India Regional

Council and Chapters (NIRC)
Agra |

3/2 G, Nehru Nagar, Silver Point, M G Road, Agra — 282 005
Ph: 0562 - 4031444; Email: agra@icsi.edu

ICSI-NIRC, Plot No. 4, Prasad Nagar Institutional Area,
New Delhi — 110 005
Ph: 011 - 49343007; Email: niro@icsi.edu

Institutional Plot No. 1A, Sector 16-A,
(Near Sai Baba Temple), Faridabad - 121 002
Ph: 0129 - 4003761; Email: faridabad@icsi.edu

Ghaziabad

23-B, Nehru Apartment, Nehru Nagar Near Nasirpur
Railway Crossing, Ghaziabad — 201 001
Ph: 0120 - 4559681; Email: ghaziabad@icsi.edu

1*Floor, Deenbandhu Sir Chhotu Ram Bhawan,
Jharsa Road, Sector-32, Gurgaon — 122 002
Ph: 0124 - 4232148; Email: gurugram@icsi.edu

ICSI House, A-5/A, Institutional Area, Jhalana
Doongri, Jaipur — 302 004
Ph: 0141 - 2707736/2707236; Email: jaipur@icsi.edu

118/90, Gumti Plaza, 2™ Floor, Kaushalpuri, Kanpur — 208 012
Ph: 0512 - 2296535; Email: kanpur@icsi.edu

1/157, Vivek Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow — 226 010
Ph: 0522 - 4109382; Email: lucknow@icsi.edu

C-37 Sector-62, Noida — 201 301
Ph: 0210 - 4522058; Email: noida@icsi.edu

Shop No.1, First Floor, Geeta Mandir Road, Panipat — 132103
Ph: 0180 - 4009144; Email: panipat@icsi.edu

The Western India Regional

Council and Chapters (WIRC)

Ahmedabad

S-2, B-Tower, Chinubhat Tower, B/S H.K. Commerce College,
Ashram Road, Ahmedabad — 380 009
Ph: 079 - 26575334; Email: ahmedabad@icsi.edu

A-Block, Chetak Complex, 2" Floor, MP Nagar,
Zone-ll, Bhopal — 462 011
Ph: 0755 - 4907577; Email: bhopal@icsi.edu

Chhatrapati Sambhaji Nagar (Aurangabad)

Plot No. 30, Bearing CTS No. 18175, Friends Cooperative
Housing Society, Kokan Wadi, Ahilya Bai Holkar Chauk,
Station Road, Aurangabad — 431001

Ph: 0240 - 2451124; Email: aurangabad@icsi.edu

3“Floor, Shree Mahadeo House, South Tukoganj,
Indore — 452 001
Ph: 0731 - 2494552; Email: indore@icsi.edu

ICSI-WIRC, 56/57, 5" Floor, Jolly Maker Chambers No.2,
Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021
Ph: 022 - 61307902/904; Email: wiro@icsi.edu

Plot No. 164, 01 Floor, Vivekananda Nagar,
Wardha Road, Nagpur — 440015
Ph: 7558439217; Email: nagpur@icsi.edu

Shreyas Apartments, C.T.S. No 1654+1655,
D.P. Road, Kothrud, Pune — 411 038
Ph: 020 - 25393227; Email: pune@icsi.edu

House No 398, C-79, Sector-1 Devendra Nagar, Infront
of Kritt Imagine & Rathode Clinic, Raipur — 492 001
Ph: 0771 - 2582618/6265776842; Email: raipur@icsi.edu

B-209, 2™ Floor, Tirupati Plaza, Near Collector office,
Athwa Gate, Surat — 395 001
Ph: 0261 - 2463404; Email: surat@icsi.edu



